
 
   
Physical Therapy Textbook List for 2013-2014 Academic Year 
  
Fall Quarter - 1st Year____________________________________________ 
 
Dutton M.  
Orthopedic Examination, Evaluation, and Intervention, 3rd Edition (2012)   
New York: McGraw-Hill/Appleton & Lange,       ISBN  9780071744041    
(used in other courses) 
 
Nordin, Margareta, Frankel, Victor (2012).  
Basic Biomechanics of the Musculoskeletal System, 4th Edition,  
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins.        ISBN  9781609133351     
 
Norkin, Cynthia & White, D.J. (2009).   
Measurement of Joint Motion, 4th Edition,                               
 Philadelphia: FA Davis publisher.     ISBN  9780803620667    
 
Reese N.   2012 
Muscle and Sensory Testing, 3rd Edition  
St. Louis: Elsevier Saunders, 2012,               ISBN 9781437716115    
 
Minor, M.A.D. & Minor, S.D. (2006).  
Patient Care Skills, 6th Edition.                                       
Pearson Prentice Hall (www.prenhall.com)     ISBN  9780132082341    
 
ACSM's Guidelines for Exercise Testing and Prescription, 9th Edition 
Lippincott, Williams, Wilkins.                     ISBN  9781609136055           
(used in other courses)  
 
Kisner & Colby.  
Therapeutic Exercise Foundations and Techniques 5th edition   
F.A. Davis Company.                   ISBN  9780803615847    
 
APTA. (2003)   
Guide to Physical Therapist Practice With Catalog of Tests and Measures. 2nd Edition 
American Physical Therapy Association.  Alexandria, VA.           ISBN   9781887759854   
(used in other courses) 
 
O’Sullivan S & Schmitz, T.J.  
Physical Rehabilitation: Assessment & Treatment, 6th Edition 
F A Davis.   (2013)    ISBN  9780803625792       
(used in other courses) 
 
Kettenbach, Ginge 
 “Writing Patient / Client Notes”,  4th Edition, 
 FA Davis publisher                           ISBN  9780803618787     
 
Eric Shamus, Debra Stern 
Effective Documentation for Physical Therapy Professionals, 2nd Edition 
McGraw Hill Medical                ISBN 9780071664042                    
 
Anne Gilroy Brian MacPherson Lawrence Ross Michael Schuenke 
Atlas of Anatomy (Thieme Anatomy)  2nd Edition 

Thieme                       ISBN  9781604067453            
(used in Winter Qtr) 
 
End Note X6 Software (Student Edition Available)   
 



 
 
 
Fall Quarter - 2nd Year____________________________________________ 
 
L. Lundy-Eckman (2012) 
Neuroscience: Fundamentals for Rehabilitation,   4th Edition,  
Saunders Elsevier            ISBN  9781455706433        
(used in other courses) 
 
Dutton M.  
Orthopedic Examination, Evaluation, and Intervention, 3rd Edition (2012)   
New York: McGraw-Hill/Appleton & Lange,       ISBN  9780071744041    
(used in other courses) 
 
O’Sullivan S & Schmitz, T.J.  
Physical Rehabilitation: Assessment & Treatment, 5th Edition 
F A Davis.   (2013)    ISBN    0803612478        
 
O’Sullivan S & Schmitz, T.J.  
Physical Rehabilitation: Assessment & Treatment, 6th Edition 

F A Davis.   (2013)    ISBN  9780803625792       
 
Goodman, Catherine C. 
Pathology: Implications for the Physical Therapist    3rd Edition 
Saunders, Elsevier Publisher Copyright 2009     ISBN  9781416031185     
 
Adler, Susan S., Beckers, Dominiek, Buck, Math.  2008.   
PNF in Practice: An Illustrated Guide, 3rd Edition   
Springer, Medizin Verlag Heidelberg.    ISBN  9783540739012   
 
Sussman, C., Bates-Jensen, B. (2011).  
Wound Care: A Collaborative Practice Manual for Health Professionals, 4th Edition 
Lippincott, Williams & Wilkins     ISBN  9781608317158    
 
Campbell, S.K., Vanderlinden, D.W. Palisano, R.J. (2012).  
Physical Therapy for Children,              4th Edition 
Saunders, Elsevier Publishing.     ISBN  9781416066262      
 
Jewell, D.V. (2010).  
Guide to Evidence-Based Physical Therapy Practice, 2nd Edition 
Sudsbury, MA: Jones and Bartlett.     ISBN  9780763777654     
 
Warren S. Browner 
Publishing and Presenting Clinical Research, 3rd Edition 
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins,     ISBN  9781451115901  
 
Portney, Leslie Gross & Watkins, Mary P. (2008).  
Foundations of clinical Research: applications to practice, 3rd Edition  
Prentice-Hall., Pearson Publisher     ISBN  9780131716407     
(used in other courses) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Winter Quarter - 1st Year_________________________________________ 
 
Margaret Plack PT EdD (Author), Maryanne Driscoll PhD PT (Author)   1st Edition 
Teaching and Learning in Physical Therapy: From Classroom to Clinic 
Publisher: Slack Incorporated – 2011                      ISBN  9781556428722    
 
Hay Group, 
Kolb Learning Style Inventory (KLSI) Workbook, Version 3.2    
     
ACSM's Guidelines for Exercise Testing and Prescription, 9th Edition 
Lippincott, Williams, Wilkins.                     ISBN  9781609136055          
(used in other courses)  
 
Dutton M.  
Orthopedic Examination, Evaluation, and Intervention, 3rd Edition (2012)   
New York: McGraw-Hill/Appleton & Lange,       ISBN  9780071744041   
 
Kisner & Colby.  
Therapeutic Exercise Foundations and Techniques 5th edition   

F.A. Davis Company.                   ISBN  9780803615847    
 
Goodman, Catherine C. 
Pathology: Implications for the Physical Therapist    3rd Edition 
Saunders, Elsevier Publisher Copyright 2009     ISBN  9781416031185     
 
Nordin, Margareta, Frankel, Victor (2012).  
Basic Biomechanics of the Musculoskeletal System, 4th Edition,  
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins.        ISBN  9781609133351     
 
Norkin, Cynthia & White, D.J. (2009).   
Measurement of Joint Motion, 4th Edition,                               
 Philadelphia: FA Davis publisher.     ISBN  9780803620667    
 
Reese N.   2012 
Muscle and Sensory Testing, 3rd Edition  
St. Louis: Elsevier Saunders, 2012,               ISBN 9781437716115    
 
Harvey R, Clark M, Finkle R, Rey J, Whalen K. 
Pharmacology, 5th Edition  (paperback) 
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins                               ISBN  9781451143201     
 
Lynn N. McKinnis,  
Fundamentals of Musculoskeletal Imaging, 3rd Edition 
FA Davis Company          ISBN  9780803619463         
 
Portney, Leslie Gross & Watkins, Mary P. (2008).  
Foundations of clinical Research: applications to practice, 3rd Edition  
Prentice-Hall., Pearson Publisher     ISBN  9780131716407    
 
Anne Gilroy Brian MacPherson Lawrence Ross Michael Schuenke 
Atlas of Anatomy (Thieme Anatomy)  2nd Edition 
Thieme                       ISBN  9781604067453           
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.amazon.com/s/ref=ntt_athr_dp_sr_1?_encoding=UTF8&field-author=Margaret%20Plack%20PT%20%20EdD&search-alias=books&sort=relevancerank
http://www.amazon.com/s/ref=ntt_athr_dp_sr_2?_encoding=UTF8&field-author=Maryanne%20Driscoll%20PhD%20%20PT&search-alias=books&sort=relevancerank


 
 
 
 
Winter Quarter - 2nd Year_________________________________________ 
 
Campbell, S.K., Vanderlinden, D.W. Palisano, R.J. (2012).  
Physical Therapy for Children,              4th Edition 
Saunders, Elsevier Publishing.     ISBN  9781416066262      
 
Bly, Lois,  
Components of Typical and Atypical Motor Development       ISBN 9780972461511                                                                                        
Publisher: Neuro-Developmental Treatment Association, Inc (NDTA)  (2011) 
 
Catherine G. Page PT MPH PhD, 
Management in Physical Therapy Practices  
F.A. Davis Company – 2009                              ISBN 9780803618725  
 
Meredith E. Drench, Ann Noonan, Nancy Sharby, Susan Ventura   
Psychosocial Aspects of Healthcare, 3rd Edition  
Paperback (Drench, Psychosocial Aspects of Healthcare)   ISBN  9780131392182 
 
Shumway-Cook, Anne and Woollacott. Marjorie H. 2007.  
Motor Control: Translating Research into Clinical Practice, 4th edition 
Lippincott Williams and Wilkins.    ISBN  9781608310180        
 
O’Sullivan S & Schmitz, T.J.  
Physical Rehabilitation: Assessment & Treatment, 5th Edition 
F A Davis.   (2013)    ISBN    0803612478        
 
O’Sullivan S & Schmitz, T.J.  
Physical Rehabilitation: Assessment & Treatment, 6th Edition 
F A Davis.   (2013)    ISBN  9780803625792       
 
Portney, Leslie Gross & Watkins, Mary P. (2008).  
Foundations of clinical Research: applications to practice, 3rd Edition  
Prentice-Hall., Pearson Publisher     ISBN  9780131716407     
(used in other courses) 
 
 
Spring Quarter - 1st Year  _________________________________________ 

 
Therapeutic Modalities in Rehabilitation.     4th Edition 
Prentice WE, Qullen WS, Underwood F.          ISBN 9780071737692      
 
Portney, Leslie Gross & Watkins, Mary P. (2008).  
Foundations of clinical Research: applications to practice, 3rd Edition  
Prentice-Hall., Pearson Publisher     ISBN  9780131716407     
(used in other courses)  
 
Dutton M.  
Orthopedic Examination, Evaluation, and Intervention, 3rd Edition (2012)   
New York: McGraw-Hill/Appleton & Lange,       ISBN  9780071744041   
(used in other courses) 
 
Gait Observational Gait Analysis Workbook.    
Workbook and Gait Reference Card     
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.bookfinder4u.com/search_author/Catherine_G_Page_PT_MPH_PhD.html


 
 
 
 
Spring Quarter - 2nd Year   _______________________________________ 
 
James M. Kouzes Barry Z. Posner  
The Leadership Challenge, 4th Edition  
Publisher: Jossey-Bass - 2008-08-04     ISBN  9780787984922   
 
Travis Bradberry Jean Greaves Patrick M. Lencioni(Foreword) 
Emotional Intelligence 2.0   
Publisher: TalentSmart - 2009-06-16     ISBN 9780974320625    
 
Guccione, A., Wong, R., Avers, D. (2012). 
Geriatric Physical Therapy.          3rd Edition 
St. Louis: Elsevier Health Science/Mosby.             ISBN 9780323029483     
 
Campbell, S.K., Vanderlinden, D.W. Palisano, R.J. (2012).  
Physical Therapy for Children,              4th Edition 
Saunders, Elsevier Publishing.     ISBN  9781416066262      
 
Strong, Jenny; Unruh, Anita; Wright, Anthony; & Baxter, David (2013). 
Pain: a textbook for health professionals, 2nd Edition.                                                                                 
Churchill Livingstone Publisher.         ISBN  9780702034787   
 
Meredith E. Drench, Ann Noonan, Nancy Sharby, Susan Ventura   
Psychosocial Aspects of Healthcare, 3rd Edition  
Paperback (Drench, Psychosocial Aspects of Healthcare)   ISBN  9780131392182 

This can be viewed online at coursesmart.com 
 
Warren S. Browner 
Publishing and Presenting Clinical Research, 3rd Edition 
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins,     ISBN  9781451115901                
 
Portney, Leslie Gross & Watkins, Mary P. (2008).  
Foundations of clinical Research: applications to practice, 3rd Edition  
Prentice-Hall., Pearson Publisher     ISBN  9780131716407     
(used in other courses)  
 
End Note X6 Software (Student Edition Available)  (used in Fall Quarter) 
 
 
Summer Quarter - 1st Year   ______________________________________ 
 
Goodman & Snyder, TEK.  
Differential Diagnosis in Physical Therapy, 4th Edition.  
W.B. Saunders Publisher.    ISBN  9780721606194     
 
Jaime C. Paz and Michele P. West, (2009).   
Acute Care Handbook for Physical Therapists, 3rd Edition     
Butterworth Heinemann;      ISBN 9781416048992         
 
D. Frownfelter and E. Dean,  
Cardiovascular and Pulmonary Physical Therapy, 4th Edition 
Mosby, Elsevier.     ISBN  9780323027755      
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.bookfinder4u.com/search_author/James_M_Kouzes.html
http://www.bookfinder4u.com/search_author/Barry_Z_Posner.html
http://www.bookfinder4u.com/search_author/Travis_Bradberry.html
http://www.bookfinder4u.com/search_author/Jean_Greaves.html
http://www.bookfinder4u.com/search_author/Patrick_M_Lencioni.html


 
 
 
ACSM's Guidelines for Exercise Testing and Prescription, 9th Edition 
Lippincott, Williams, Wilkins.                     ISBN  9781609136055          
(used in other courses)  
 
DG, O'Connell K, Hinman MR. 
Special Tests of the Cardiopulmonary, Vascular, and Gastrointenstinal Systems. 

THorofare, NJ: Slack Inc; 2011     ISBN  9781556429668                 

L. Lundy-Eckman (2012) 
Neuroscience: Fundamentals for Rehabilitation,   4th Edition,  
Saunders Elsevier            ISBN  9781455706433        
(used in other courses) 
 
 
Summer Quarter - 2nd Year  ______________________________________ 
 
Lynn N. McKinnis,  
Fundamentals of Musculoskeletal Imaging, 3rd Edition 
FA Davis Company          ISBN  9780803619463         
 
Dutton M.  
Orthopedic Examination, Evaluation, and Intervention, 3rd Edition (2012)   
New York: McGraw-Hill/Appleton & Lange,       ISBN  9780071744041    
(used in other courses) 
 
Goodman, Catherine C. 
Pathology: Implications for the Physical Therapist    3rd Edition 
Saunders, Elsevier Publisher Copyright 2009     ISBN  9781416031185     
 
Goodman & Snyder, TEK.  
Differential Diagnosis in Physical Therapy, 4th Edition.  
W.B. Saunders Publisher.    ISBN  9780721606194     
 
Ciccone, Charles 
Pharmacology in Rehabilitation, 4th Edition 
F A Davis         ISBN  9780803613775     
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


